
 

 

001 2026 MEETING CALENDAR 
Meeting dates and locations may change. 

Please check for updated notices as meeting dates get closer 

DATE / TIME LOCATION 
 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026, 6:00 PM 
 

Maggie Daley Park- 337 E Randolph Street, Chicago, IL 

60601 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026, 6:00 PM 
 

Harold Washington Public Library- 400 S State St, 
Chicago, IL 60605 RM 7N5 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026, 6:00 PM 
 

Chicago Women's Park & Garden- 1801 S Indiana Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60616 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026, 6:00 PM 
 

Maggie Daley Park- 337 E Randolph Street, Chicago, IL 

60601 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026, 6:00 PM 
 

Williams Park Fieldhouse - 2820 S State St, Chicago, IL 

60616 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026, 6:00 PM Chicago Women's Park & Garden- 1801 S Indiana Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60616 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026, 6:00 PM 
 

Renaissance Court Senior Center- 78 E. Washington, 

Chicago, IL 60602-Located within the Chicago Cultural 

Center 

Thursday, August 6, 2026, 6:00 PM St. Patrick’s Church, 700 W Adams, Chicago, IL 60661 
(tentative) 

Tuesday, September 15, 2026, 3:00 PM Macy’s 111 N State Street, Chicago, IL 60602 
(tentative) 

Tuesday, October 13, 2026, 6:00 PM 
 

Maggie Daley Park- 337 E Randolph Street, Chicago, IL 
60601 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026,6:00 PM 
 

Chicago Women's Park & Garden- 1801 S Indiana Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60616 

Thursday, December 8, 2026, 6:00 PM 
 

Harold Washington Public Library- 400 S State St, 

Chicago, IL 60605 RM 7N5 
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